Ultra-Thin 15 W Wireless Charging Base
SKU: TEWIRLESS15WW
Ultra-thin and fast-charging 15 W wireless charger with QI technology and an Automatic
Detection System
PRACTICALITY AND TECHNOLOGY: THE RIGHT CHOICE
The ultra-thin 15-Watt charging base  allows you to wirelessly charge smartphones with the ultra-fast wireless charging
standard enabled.
This accessory stands out due to its thickness akin to that of a credit card. Due to its ultra-slim design and low weight, it can
easily be taken anywhere.
WIRELESS MODE: ON
To use the wireless charging feature, your smartphone must be QI technology-compatible, in order to receive the correct
wireless power supply.
This desktop base comes with a USB cable that must be connected to a power source. This enables the accessory to transfer the
received power to your device.
Simply place your device on top of the tempered glass surface or no more than 8 mm away from the base, to charge it.
ULTRA FAST: HERE'S HOW
This desktop base has been designed for when you don't want to waste any time and need a full battery immediately. Connect the
base's cable to a Quick Charge charger for an ultra-fast charge: after just 30 minutes, your device will be at 60%.
SAFETY
The base features ADS (Automatic Detection System) technology : this system prevents your phone from overheating &
overloading whilst charging. The charger can adjust the power supply, so you can safely charge devices that require 7.5 W of
power, such as the iPhone XS, XR and XS Max.
FEATURES:
15-watt wireless base
Ultra-slim: the thickness of a credit card
Tempered glass charging surface
QI technology
ADS (Automatic Detection System) technology
Smartphone charge level after 30 minutes with Quick Charge: 60%*
*Charging times are approximate and depend on the device being charged. The smartphone must support 15 W wireless charging
in order for the base to charge the device at an ultra-fast rate.
Ultra-Thin 15 W Wireless Charging Base
SKU: TEWIRLESS15WW
Technical data
Input current: 1.67A - 2A
Technology: Ultra Fast Charge, Wireless Charge
Charging type: Quick Charge
Power connector: Micro-USB
Wireless Output: 15W
EAN: 8018417273025
SKU: TEWIRLESS15WW
Weight: 72 g
Maximum output power: 15 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 210 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 145 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 2
Depth Master: 450 mm
Height Inner: 80 mm
Weight Inner: 325 g
Width Master: 260 mm
Amount Master: 24
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 4345 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it